
 
ACHS 2022-2023 Basketball Schedule 

 
 
 

11/1 
11/4 
11/11 
11/15 
11/18 
11/22 
11/26 
11/29 
12/2 
12/6 
12/9 
12/13 
12/16 
12/20 
12/29 
1/6 
1/10 
1/13 
1/17 
1/24 
1/27 
1/31 
2/3 
2/6-10 
2/13,14 
2/17,18 
2/23-25 
3/27-4/4 
 

@ Franklin County 
@ Jefferson County 
McComb 
@ Natchez 
@ Wilkinson County 
Natchez 
Tougaloo College Shootout 
@ North Pike 
@ Salem 
Wilkinson County 
North Pike 
@ McComb 
Salem 
Franklin County 
Jefferson County 
East Marion 
Loyd Star 
Bogue Chitto 
West Lincoln 
East Marion 
Loyd Star 
Bogue Chitto 
West Lincoln 
Regional Tournament 
State Playoffs (First Round) 
State Playoffs (Second Round) 
State Playoffs (Third Round) 
State Playoffs (Championship Round) 

 
 
 


