

## ACHS 2022-2023 Basketball Schedule

11/1	@ Franklin County
11/4	@ Jefferson County
11/11	McComb
11/15	@ Natchez
11/18	@ Wilkinson County
11/22	Natchez
11/26	Tougaloo College Shootout
11/29	@ North Pike
12/2	@ Salem
12/6	Wilkinson County
12/9	North Pike
12/13	@ McComb
12/16	Salem
12/10	Franklin County
12/29	Jefferson County
1/6	East Marion
1/10	
	Loyd Star
1/13	Bogue Chitto
1/17	West Lincoln
1/24	East Marion
1/27	Loyd Star
1/31	Bogue Chitto
2/3	West Lincoln
2/6-10	Regional Tournament
2/13,14	State Playoffs (First Round)
2/17,18	State Playoffs (Second Round)
2/23-25	State Playoffs (Third Round)
3/27-4/4	State Playoffs (Championship Round)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,